OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 CCT (3 500/4 000/5 000)
WATTS (W) 40, 60 CRI 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 5 379 - 8 441 WEIGHT (LBS) 8
EFFICACY (LM/W) 133 - 143
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• Lightweight, flexible and

Date
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
VPE4-L GEN. 2
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)3,4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)3,4
DIMMING
TYPE
PF THD
(%)
VPE4-LA3B-32-3C 40 120-347 3 CCT (3 500/4 000/5 000) 5 688 143 80+ 135 000 9 000 0-10 >0.90 <20
VPE4-LA4B-32-3C 60 120-347 3 CCT (3 500/4 000/5 000) 8 441 141 80+ 135 000 9 000 0-10 >0.90 <20
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
inventory levels at time of order.
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are derived at 4 000 K. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperature.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON DVSTV-HX DIVA 8 AMP 3-WAY/SINGLE -POLE 0-10V DIMMER
EATON CONTROLS DF10P-CI DECORATOR 0-10V DIMMER
COOPER SF10P-W
LUXDRIVE DIMMING CONTROL - 0-10V LOW VOLTAGE WALL MOUNT
CONTROL
LUTRON DVTV-WH DIVA 30MA SINGLE POLE 0-10V FLUORESCENT
DIMMER
LEVITON DS710-10Z
Dimming range: 10%-100%
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions.
Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit
can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions.
Consult dimming system manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product
for stable operation. AimLite recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed for
incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
PART NUMBER DLC PREMIUM UNIQUE ID1 DLC STANDARD UNIQUE ID2
VPE4-LA3B-32-3C S-FSTXMK S-COGHX1
VPE4-LA4B-32-3C S-YV2BIQ S-O56AYP
1 �Primary Use Designation: Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings
2 �Primary Use Designation: Direct Linear Ambient Luminaire
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
 OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
VPE4-LA3B-32-3C 40
120-347
5 379 133 5 688 143 5 578 139
VPE4-LA4B-32-3C 60 8 069 133 8 441 141 8 281 137
VPE4-L GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2023-10-24
VPE4-L GEN. 2
DIMENSIONS
3 3/4" (95.3 mm)
36" (914.4 mm)
6 1/2"
(165.1 mm)
50 1/4" (1 276.4 mm)
VPE4-L GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2023-10-24
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 929 5.5' 4.4'
3.3' 247 10.8' 8.6'
5.0' 107 16.3' 13.0'
6.7' 59.8 21.9' 17.5'
8.3' 39.0 27.1' 21.7'
10.0' 26.9 32.6' 26.1'
 Vert. Spread: 117.0°   Hor. Spread: 105.1°
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCEZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYPOLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
VPE4-LA3B-32-3C • 4 000 K • 8 433 LM
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 638 4.4' 5.3'